
UPPER CRUST PIZZA
HOUSE SPECIALTY PIZZAS                                              

12"      14"     16"
$17 $21$19HOUSE DELUXE PIZZA * pepperoni, sausage, mushroom, green pepper, onion, black olives, extra cheese and extra sauce

$18 $22$20MEATLOVERS PIZZA * pepperoni, ham, sausage, salami, meatball, extra sauce & extra cheese
• Add bacon for $2

$15 $20$18VEGETERIAN PIZZA * mushrooms, onion, green pepper, black olives, veggie mix, tomato, garlic, extra cheese and extra
sauce

$24 $30$27SEAFOOD PIZZA * crab meat, lobster meat, scallops with butter and fresh garlic in creamy alfredo sauce & mozzarella
cheese

$26 $31$28SHRIMP PIZZA * shrimp with your choice of tomato or creamy alfredo sauce & mozzarella cheese
• For pink sauce add $1

$21 $26$24CHICKEN & BROCCOLI PIZZA * with creamy alfredo sauce & mozzarella cheese

$21 $25$23RED PIMENTO PIZZA * red pepper, meatball, fresh basil, sautéed onion, garlic, tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese

$21 $25$23CAPRESE PIZZA * Buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil, tomato, garlic, tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese

$20 $26$24STEAK FAJITA PIZZA * steak, sautéed onion, green pepper, mushrooms, garlic, jalapenos, extra cheese & extra sauce

$19 $23$21PRINCESS PIZZA * homemade alfredo sauce, artichoke, tomato, spinach, garlic, mushrooms & mozzarella cheese

$19 $24$21BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA * chicken, bacon, onion, bbq sauce and extra cheese

$19 $25$23CHICKEN FAJITA PIZZA * chicken, sautéed onion, green pepper, mushrooms, garlic, jalapenos, extra cheese & extra
sauce

$19 $25$23BOLOGNESE PIZZA * with homemade Bolognese sauce,mushrooms,garlic,extra sauce,extra cheese

$19 $23$21PESTO PIZZA * Fresh pesto sauce, tomato, black olive, artichoke, onion
• Mozzarella cheese on request

$18 $23$20BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA * chicken, onion, hot & spicy sauce and extra cheese

$17 $21$19EGGPLANT PARMASAN PIZZA * Eggplant parmesan,ricotta cheese,fresh garlic,extra cheese and extra sauce

$15 $19$17HAWAIIAN PIZZA * ham, pineapple, extra cheese & extra sauce

$11 $15$13WHITE PIZZA * with ricotta cheese & mozzarella cheese

$12 $16$14ALFREDO PIZZA * with alfredo sauce & mozzarella cheese

$12 $16$14CALZONE * Calzone style pizza filled with ricotta cheese and mozzarella cheese
• each additional topping extra charge

$10 $14$12STROMBOLI  * Stromboli style pizza filled with tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese
• each additional topping is extra charge

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA
Your choice of regular or thin crust

12" SAUCE & CHEESE   $10
* each additional topping $1 *

14" SAUCE & CHEESE  $12
* each additional topping $1.25 *

16" SAUCE & CHEESE   $14
* each additional topping $1.50 *

1 SLICE CHEESE   $2.75
* each extra topping on slice add $0.50 *

1 SLICE DELUXE, VEGETERIAN OR
MEATLOVERS  $4.50

TOPPINGS

* Pepperoni * * Sausage * * Ham *

* Meatball * * Salami * * Onion *

* Black Olives * * Pineapple * * Broccoli *

* Garlic * * Jalapeños * * Pepperoncini *

* Green Pepper * * Tomato * * Mushroom *

* Spinach * * Extra Sauce *

SPECIALTY TOPPINGS

* Extra Cheese $2 * * Red Pepper $2 * * Buffalo Mozzarella $5 *

* Sautéed Onions $2 * * Pesto $2 * * BBQ Chicken $5 *

* Anchovy $2 * * Alfredo Sauce $3 * * Blackened Chicken $5 *

* Ricotta Cheese $2 * * Artichokes $3 * * Steak $5 *

* Bacon $2 * * Pink Sauce $4 * * Shrimp (market price) *

* Fresh Basil $2 * * Chicken $4 *

SOFT DRINKS
$2.75FOUNTAIN * Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Dr.

Pepper, Sierra Mist, Root Beer, Club
Soda, Lemonade

$1.75CANS * Coke, Diet Coke, Sunkist,
Mountain Dew

$2.25COFFEE & DECAF
• Cappuccino $3.95                                 
• Espresso $2.75

$2.25TEA * Fresh Brewed Iced Tea or Hot
Tea

$2.50MILK
• Chocolate Milk $2.95 $5.95MILK SHAKE

• Vanilla • Chocolate • Strawberry

$2.95JUICE * Orange juice or Apple juice
$1.95BOTTLED WATER



APPETIZERS /  SIDE ORDERS
$3.95HOMEMADE GARLIC BREAD

• With Cheese $4.95
PIZZA BREAD WITH PEPPERONI

• With Marinara Sauce $3.95                 
• With Alfredo Sauce $4.95

$3.50FRENCH FRIES (BUCKET)
• With Cheese $4.50                               
• Add Bacon $0.50

$2.75HOMEMADE WHOLE WHEAT
GARLIC BREAD

• With Cheese $3.75
$3.95SIDE OF SPAGHETTI $3.95SWEET POTATO FRIES

HOMEMADE CHEF'S GARLIC ROLLS
• 4 for $2.99 6 for $3.99 12 for $4.99

$3.95SIDE OF PENNE $5.95COUNTRY STYLE FRIES * With
Bolognese Sauce & Cheese

$5.50HOMEMADE ONION RINGS

$4.50SIDE OF FETTUCCINI
ALFREDO $2.99GOURMET HOMEMADE CHIPS

$7.99CHICKEN FINGERS *                        
With BBQ Sauce or Honey Mustard

$9.95BABY CLAMS * Served With Side of
Garlic Bread & Wine Sauce

$12.99BUFFALO SHRIMP (7) *
Buffalo,Teriyaki or BBQ

$8.99BROCCOLI BITES * With
Raspberry Sauce

$8.99POPPERS (5)  * (Cheddar) $8.99MOZZARELLA STIX (5)

$7.99FRIED MUSHROOMS

CHICKEN WINGS
• Hot, Mild, Medium, BBQ                     
6 for $6.50   12 for 10.95                          
• Teriyaki,Blackened Or Honey Garlic 
6 for $6.99 12 for $11.99

$4.50MEATBALLS
• With Cheese $5.50                          
•Jalapeno, Mushrooms & Cheese
$5.95

$4.25SOUP OF THE DAY * Homemade!

SALADS
All Salads Served With House Italian Dressing. $0.50 Each. 
For Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard, French, Thousand Island, Balsamic Vinegar, Ranch Or Creamy Italian Dressing Add $0.50 For Small; Add $1.00 For
Large. • Croutons Add $0.50 • Extra Dressing $0.50 Each. Served Without Onions

HOUSE SALAD
• Small $4.95                    • Large $8.50

$10.95CHEESE SALAD * Swiss, American and Mozzarella Cheeses
with Avocado, Mushroom and Artichoke hearts and Fresh
Veggies

$10.95CHICKEN SALAD * Cheese & and Assortment of Fresh
Veggie

• For Blackened Chicken add $3.00
$10.95CHEF SALAD * Ham, Turkey, Swiss and American Cheeses

with lots of Fresh Veggies

$10.95ANTIPASTA * Salami, Ham, Pepperoni, Peperoncini,
Mozarella Cheese and lots of Veggies

$13.95SHRIMP SALAD * Fresh Veggies,Mozzarella Cheese,
• For Blackened Shrimp add $2.00

$9.95TUNA SALAD $10.95CAPRESE SALAD * With Fresh Buffalo Mozarella, Tomato,
Fresh Bazil

SUBS
All Subs Served Hot On Our Fresh Homemade Buns. Add A Side Of Fries Or Chips For $1.99.Sweet potato fries for $2.50. Served Without Onions

$7.50GONDOLA * Ham, Salami, Mozzarella, Lettuce and Herb Oil $7.50HOAGIE * Ham, Salami, American, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato,
Mayo

$7.50TURKEY SUB * Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo and Mozzarella Cheese
$7.50COLD TUNA SUB * Tuna Salad, American Cheese, Lettuce,

Tomato$8.25VEGGIE SUB 1 * Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Herb Oil, Broccoli,
Cauliflower and Carrot, topped with Swiss, American and
Mozzarella Cheese $8.25VEGGIE SUB 2 * Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Herb Oil, Avocado,

Mushrooms, Black Olives, topped with Swiss, American and
Mozzarella Cheese$8.25EGGPLANT SUB * With Tomato Sauce and Cheese

$8.50STEAK SUB * Sautéed Onion, Mushroom, Cheese$8.50MEATBALL SUB * With Sauce and Cheese

$8.50SAUSAGE SUB * Grilled Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Tomato
Sauce and Cheese

$8.75BBQ CHICKEN SUB * Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Lettuce,
American Cheese and Mayo

$8.75CHICKEN PARMAGIANO SUB * With Tomato Sauce and
Cheese

$8.75BLACKENED CHICKEN SUB * Blackened Chicken, Lettuce,
Tomato, Mayo and Mozzarella Cheese

$8.75CHICKEN TERIYAKI SUB * Chicken, Teriyaki Sauce, Lettuce,
Tomato, Mayo and Mozzarella Cheese

$8.75CHICKEN FINGER SUB * Lettuce, Tomato, Honey Mustard,
Chicken Fingers

$8.99CHICKEN PESTO SUB * Chicken with Pesto Sauce$8.99HAWAIIAN SUB * BBQ Chicken, Pineapple and Swiss Cheese

$9.99SLOPPY JOE SUB * With Homemade Meatsauce,Marinara
Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese

WHOLE WHEAT SANDWICHES
Served On Our Fresh, Homemade Whole Wheat Bread. Add A Side Of Fries Or Chips For $1.99. Sweet Potato Fries for $2.50

$6.95TURKEY MELT * Turkey, Mayo, Tomato and Mozzarella
Cheese

$6.95TUNA MELT * Tuna Salad, Mayo, Tomato, Swiss and American
Cheese

$6.95VEGGIE MELT * Mushroom, Veggie Mix, Mayo, Swiss and
Mozzarella Cheese

$7.95ARTICHOKE MELT * With Olive Oil, Artichokes, Red
Pepper,Sautéed Onion & Sautéed Mushrooms

DINNERS
Dinners Include Homemade Garlic Bread And Salad With House Italian Dressing

$13.95HOMEMADE MEAT LASAGNA $11.95FETTUCCINI ALFREDO * With Homemade Alfredo Sauce
• Mushroom $12.95                                 • Chicken $13.95                    
• Blackened Chicken $15.95                  • Chicken & Broccoli $13.95
• Ham, Chicken & Pineapple $14.95     • Shrimp $19.95                    
• For Pesto Sauce add $2.00

$12.95HOMEMADE VEGETARIAN LASAGNA * With Ricotta
Cheese and Fresh Veggies

$10.95BAKED PENNE * With Marinara Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese
• Bolognese Sauce & Cheese $13.95

$11.95SPAGHETTI * Choice of: Meatball, Meat sauce, Sausage,
Mushroom or Cheese

$19.95SEAFOOD ALFREDO * With Lobster Meat, Crab Meat and
Scallops

$12.50SPAGHETTI AND VEGGIES * With Veggies, Marinara
Sauce & Melted Cheese

$19.95SHRIMP SCAMPI
$15.95SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE * House Special! Meat Sauce

with Green Peppers and Onion

$14.95CHICKEN FLORENTINE * With Spinach, Garlic and Alfredo
Sauce

$12.95PASTA PRIMAVERA * Fresh Veggies over Pasta With Olive
Oil & Garlic

• Chicken $15.95          • Shrimp $19.95                                                  
• For Marinara or Alfredo Sauce add $2.00 $15.95CHICKEN BREAST PARMIGIANO

$19.95PASTA VONGOLE * Baby Clams with Wine Sauce, Green
Onion & Fresh Garlic

$13.95EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO

$14.95CRAB & LOBSTER RAVIOLI IN ALFREDO SAUCE
$14.95STUFFED GREEN PEPPER * With Mushrooms and

Meatballs, topped with Cheese

$12.95STUFFED SHELLS $12.95CHEESE AND SPINACH RAVIOLI * With your choice of:
Alfredo or Pink Sauce

$12.95MEAT RAVIOLI * Covered in Melted Cheese

DESSERTS
HOMEMADE KEY LIME PIE

• Slice $5.25        • Whole Pie $16.95
$6.50HOMEMADE TIRAMISU * Slice $4.95ICE CREAM * Vanilla, Strawberry or

Chocolate dish

An 18% gratuity will be added automatically for parties of 6 or more. Prices subject to change without notice

101611  OVERSEAS HWY,  KEY LARGO,  FL  33037                                305-451 -4188


